
      

OCTOBER 2017 

CHI Thu. Oct. 5  5-2, 5-3 Field Trip to Brookhaven Lab 

CHI Fri. Oct. 6  5-1, 5-4, 5-5 Field Trip to Brookhaven Lab  

    3 pm Dismissal – Emergency Drill 
__________________________________________________________________________________ 

CHI Mon. Oct. 9  NO SCHOOL – COLUMBUS DAY 

 

CHI Wed. Oct. 11  Farmingville Fire Department Fire Prevention Assemblies 

CHI Thur. Oct. 12  Book Fair (in school) 

CHI FRI Oct. 13  Book Fair (in school) 

CHI Sat. Oct. 14  PTA Grandparent’s Breakfast 

CHI Mon. Oct. 16 Kindergarten Assembly “Singing Bus Driver” MPR 

CHI Tues. Oct. 17 Kindergarten Field Trip Woodside Nursery 

CHI Wed. Oct. 18 1st grade Field Trip Harbes Farm 

CHI Fri. Oct. 20 4th grade (in school) “Journeys into American Indian 

Territory” 

 5TH grade “Too Good for Drugs” in their classrooms 

CHI Fri. Oct. 27 5th grade “Too Good for Drugs” in their classrooms 

PTA Ice Cream Social for members and their children 

________________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

CHI Mon. Oct. 30 4th grade Pumpkin Decorating contest – vote with coins 

during lunch (10/30/17 and 10/31/17) 

CHI Tues. Oct. 31 Halloween Parade at 10 am 

 

        


